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Sf6E12R050 | ZOhDER EHBE FHASOL—5—, i) 8,964 768,902 40
SHI64E12A098 | AHE REVTEMR (A#IGERD (11 AS) 204,490 564,412 41




& N
kA e (FeELE2EEAR) (7HD>L5%B)
KFHIRE Ti SREETORBEETES
BHREIERAWEER IO A
F R H i B N S XA Xt 5 |[mnEsEEEs
TBHI6FEI2ZR13B (EDMDEE EHE FHARKEAT—T R—ARY HJYUP—RLT—) 0 2,391 562,021 42
SMEE12H20H |2 DhOFER BREEE (12— EEH(T1A5) 0 1,047 560,974 43
%ﬂ]?ﬁm A06R (2Dt EE HHE EEaIvLs—H£(1AS) 0 1,402 559,572 44
SH7E01A08E | BREFESR 1A~3A% 960,000 0 1,518,572
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4703048 | ZOMORE EHE BHEAROFN) 110| 800,563 55
SHI7E03A06H |[BEHBAR HEBSRH(OAS~2A%) 28,300 771,763 56
SH7E03A 108 | AGE AERAREE (AHIREH) (2B ) 199,906 571,857 57
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4f65FE04R230 [FOMORE HEIBE BHE 0 1,000 299,207 3
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SF6E07H108 | ZDHORE AHEEHE NHE 0 2,562 528,923 12
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SHB6F07TA23E [FOHOBE BEEDE MHEE 0 500 527,673 14
4FH64E07TA258 |AHE FREREMB B 7AL 0 25,000 502,673 15
46508 H06H |TDHMDEE EHE HEHM—K 0 14,025 488,648 16
£MEF08H09E | EDMDEE HEEHE HHE 0 750 487,898 17
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SH6LE08F208 |FOOBRE HESFHE BHE 750 479,377 21
SM6F08A21H [ FOMOEE AEESRE RS 500 478,877 22
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SFH6EF08RA26H | TOMDEE EHBE BHAMER) 2,272 451,605 24
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46508 H30H |ZOHDOEE BEESHE AHHE 750 450,105 26
SM6EFE09F03H | EDMDER AEEHE BHE 750 449,355 27
SHI6EF09H04E [FDHOREE EHBE Faw) - (EHI) 39,480 409,875 28
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SFH6E0OA 158 |FDHhDEE AEEEE BHE 0 500 396,262 32
HH6E9H218 | ZOhOREE BETHE #AHE 0 750 395,512 33
SH6EF09A25H | AHE HEMREY ) 9R S 0 25,000 370,512 34
SHI6E9A258 |(FDhDRE REESE HHE 0 750 369,762 35
LH64E09F26H |BEME ES#HEQBR~2Am 0 13,035 356,727 36
4M6E09A30R |EHEAER B (BAS~9B M) 0 30,800 325,927 37
4H6E10A03E |(TDHOBE HEFHE BHE 0 750 325,177 38
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HF6E10A23A | TOMOEE BEEDHE HHE 500 649,760 42
LF6E10H2580 | AG@E AEWRMHE D108 25,000 624,760 43
GH6E10A288 | EDHMORE BEETHE BHE 750 624,010 44
SF6FE10A318 [TOMOBRE AEEHE BT 750 623,260 45
4H6EI1H058 | TOHDOER AEEHE HHE 750 622,516 46
H£HEFEIANA [ ZTOMORE AETHE HHE 4,563 617,947 47
SH6FE11A148 (TOMORE BEITDE HHE 750 617,197 48
SHsE11A18E [EDfOEE HEFSE HBHE 500 616,697 49
46E11A258 | AHBE BREMAHY FEF11AS 25,000 591,697 50
Sf6E11 8268 |F0HORE AEESHE HHE 500 591,197 51
SH6E12H04R [FOMORE BEEHE BHE 750 590,447 52
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SH6E12A258 | AGH FEMREB @S 128 0 25,000 561,407 57
4f6E12A288 (TDBOBRE ARETEHE BHE 0 980 560,427 58
SHMeFE12A318 | EOMORE BEEHE BHE 0 500 559,927 59
SH7E01R05E [EDMDEE BEEHE AHE 0 750 559,177 60
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SM7E G248 | AHE REARMBGFEEO 1AL 25,000 858,086 65
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SH7E0IA3A |EHEAR HEERE (10AS~3A%) 0 27,600 745,615 82
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SH6EVRNE |LRE ALY BRI HEE 0 210,100 295,317 2
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SM7E01A318 |LRE BEEELY RRTsTEA 0 198,880 83,842 7
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TH7F03A3A |BHEAE FRBEH(0ORAD~3A M) 0 27,600 16,122 10
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SH6E5A09E | FDMOEE AEEBHHE | BrEf R 0 1,070 —488,(?24 6
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RMeE06 268 | ZDMOEHE AEZME HEHS 0 500  -614.578 11




Y 5
X FE6(FEOFFE2EMR) | | (5D 5521 H)
SETIRE G S =] SREELDRERTES
HERFERXREEE 110 R
£ A B H B % 7 WA | XH | %3 |mEnEszEEs
4F6E07R02E (FDMMORE BEEBHE &TH 0 900 ~615,478 12
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FM6E4HIE |[FOMDEE AEEHE EEHE 0 400 325,856 6
SF6E04A198 |[ZOHORE HEREHE HEHNE 0 200 325,656 7
FH6F04H270 [ ZOMORE BEFDE BEHS 0 500 325,156 8
®M6F04A308 |[LEE BMEMALLY HRNTHE 0 72,270 252,886 9
SH6405H06RA | ZDhOEE EHE EHERAMER 0 250 252,636 10
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SETIRTE ANER RIRE L TOBBERER
BEHETREXEZHEE IO &K
F A B IH H A = IRA X H TRER (mmESREES
GMEFOSA10B | ZRHOEE BREEHE BTH 600 252,036 11
SH6FESA10H |FOMOBRE AEEHE MHE 1,000 251,036 12
HH6EGHIIA | TOMORE HESHE HEHR 800 250,236 13
BHEF5H18E | TOHOEE HETHE HENE 600 249,636 14
SF6E5A 248 (TOHMOEE BEEHE HENE 500 249,136 15
4F6E05H308 | ZDMDREE BEEDE HENE 760 248,376 16
SHMeFE06 A108 |G E BEEEKY EH 339,191 -90,815 17
£FI6EE06 108 [TDOhORE BETHE EiTH 2,700 -93,515 18
EHIGEHI0R | TOHORE BERESE BHE 2,000 -95,515 19
46068250 [ZOMOEE BEFHE BHEHE 420 ~95,935 20
SH64E06 5288 |FTDHDOEE HEEHE BHEMNS 300 -96,235 21
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SEHIRE A¥ZEB SIRALTORBELER
BHREREAERFZER MO Kb
£ A H 1§ H i 5 IR A S TREE |EmEsmEEs

£F6E06H298 (FDMhORE BEEHE REHE 0 1,200 ~97,435 22
6406 308 |[LiRE MEEEEY A -BEREESR 0 50,400|  -147.835 23
SHEE07H0IA (BHEME HESEEH QRS ~9Aa) 0 16,500 -164,335 24
{MeE0THOSH |BEEHE 7R~9A% 330,000 0 165,665

SH6E07TAI08 | FOMOEE BEEEHE BiTH 0 600 165,065 25
SF6E07TA 108 |EDMDOEER BEEHE HHE 0 2,000 163,065 26
SHMeFEOTHITE (0D BRE AEFESE HEHNE 0 600 162,465 27
4F164E07A 148 | EDMOER HEEHE EHENE -0 110 162,355 28
SF6E0TA20H (ZDMOEE BEEDE B 0 740 161,615 29
AF64E07H268 | FOMOTE HEIHE EfEHd 0 420 161,195 30
46E07A318 | TDMOEE BEIHE HEHE 0 1,100 160,095 31
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SEIRE AFES KRG EEDREFEES
BEREIREREHER 10O &Rk
F AH 5 B N = LA Xt TRER [RNTEHREES
SH6EBFOIR | FOMDEE A&E8HE EFEHE 200 159,895 32
4608 H 108 (EDHMOESE AEEHE HEHE 420 159,475 33
HH6E08A13H |ZOHMDOEE AEEDE #fTH 900 158,575 34
SHEEF08H 13 | TDMOEHE HEEHE BHE 3,000 165,575 35
H6E08A248 (ZOMOEE HEEBE HEHNE 600 154,975 36
4H6E09A08E |EDMDEE HETHE BENE 600 154,375 37
SH6E09A09E | EDMHDIESR RETHE BFEFHEGRA2~8A%) 15,428 138,947 38
SH6E09A 108 [FDHOER AEEHE ATH 1,200 137,747 39
SHMEFE9A 108 | EFDBDOER HEESR MHE 3,000 134,747 40
HM6FEWH248 | TOMDOEE BEEEE BHENE 500 134,247 41
SHIGF09 28R (EDHDEE AEEHE BEEFZHRGAZ~8AM 13,717 120,530 42
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SEHIRTE AR SRR LT ORBEEES
BEHEERRARZEER 10 ZHFsh
£ A B IR H A = IZA X TREH [ERESEEES
SH6EF09FI0H |[EHBAE FEBEEMAAS~9AS) 0 29,400 91,130 43
Si64F00F30H | FDMORE BEEHE HEMS 0 500 90,630 44
SH6EI0A0TE |[BFEESE 10A~12A% 330,000 0 420,630
46£E10A 108 (FDHOES BEEDE &TH 0 1,200 419,430 45
SF6EI0A 108 [FOMDEE BHEEHE BHE 0 2,000 417,430 46
SHEENIA01A |(ZDthDOREE BEZEHE EHENE 0 700 416,730 47
SH6FNR11E |[FTOROERE BEFHE BITH 0 2,150 414,580 48
SH6ENANE |[FOMOER AEIHE HHE 0 2,000 412,580 49
SH6E11H12H |[FOMOEE EHKE EERR(ITIR) 0 615 411,965 50
SHMeE11A278 | EDDEE BEEHE HEMNS 0 500 411,465 51
AH6EI12H0IE | FDHORE HEEZHE AHE 0 1,000 410,465 52
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£ R H |m B A = XA X H FR¥E  (mmEHnEE

SHME6EI2H0BE | ZDMOBER BEEDE HEHE 0 800 409,665 53
SH6E12A108 | ZOHhORE E£HE BHAR OARER) 0 49,911 359,754 54
SF6E12H108 | 2OHBOEE HEEHE &iTH 0 1,470 358,284 55
SHE6EI2A 108 | EOhOEE AEES®E RHE 0 3,000 355,284 56
SH6FE12A138 |FTDHOBRE EHRE EHEBRH(A0h—MIYD) 0 3,346 351,038 57
LH6E12A27T8 |EHEHE Bt EEH (109 ~3A4) 0 16,500 335,438 58
+HeE12A278 [FOORE BEEDE HEfE 0 600 334,838 59
SH7E01A08E |BHETE 1A~3R% 330,000 0 664,838

401 A108 [ETOMORE HEEHE AiTH 0 2,590 662,248 60
47402018 |[EERE BmEMLY DMITEM 0 22,000 640,248 61
SF7402A048 |2 DMORE AEEHE HEHNE 0 300 639,948 62
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BEHREIEREAREAEE NIA HR3h
£ A H IH H A = UZA p-Zar VREH |ENESEEE
TH7HF02H06A ([LBE BEMELY HIRMI#E 61,700 578,248 63
Sf7502R 108 | TOHORE BEEHE AfTH 2,520 575,728 64
SM7E02A10A | ZOMORE BEFHE BHE 3,500 572,228 65
Si7E02A228 (FOthORE HHEDE BEHE 500 571,728 66
SM7E03A0BE | ZDOMORE BEFHE EHEFNEOAN~2AM 15,677 556,051 67
SH7E3F/108 |EHE FAMLELY EH 528,696 27,355 68
47403108 | Z0MDOBRE BEEHE &iTH 1,200 26,155 69
4H7E03F108 | ZOMDORE HEEZHE MHB 3,000 23,155 70
SF7E03A23A |ZDMORE BEETHE BERE 400 22,755 71
4F074E03H 288 | F OO BRE BREEHE BEEENEOAZ~2AM) 14,060 8,695 72
4i7403A31H |BHEBAR FEBEE(10AS~3A%) 29,400 -20,705 73
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SEHIRE N TE | SRZETORBEEEES
BEHRIREXEEEH NO KA

F A H IH H A = XA X REE |AREHREES
& &t 1,320,000 1,340,705 -20,705




Yy N
M 6 (EoXE2HBR) | | (7THD>61¥%EB)
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BEHEFREARZEE IO $REh
F£ A B IH B A S I A X TRER |BRNESEREES

AFE6F04H05H | TDOHMDER HESEBE HKHE 0 845 -845 1
L6404 A05A |BIEEEIE 48 ~6R% 330,000 0 329,155
SMeFE04R218 | EDMMOEER EBHE EHERAMGERD) 0 525 328,630 2
+F6F04A228 (LEWE e HA-HEEEEE 0 328,599 31 3
HH6F04F22H |ZTOMORE HEFHE BHE 0 627 ~596 4
AM6E04[248 |JERE Rk SEERAN 0 4,000 -4,596 5
$M6E04FA25H | FDMORE AEEHE HEHE 0 500 -5,096 6
HT6EBA0E [FOMOBRE BREHE HHE 0 540 -5.636 7
64058028 |[GRE EEFEEXY ERIMIEE 0 61,985 ~67,621 8
SH6E5H08H | FDMOBRE BEIBE HEHNS 0 300 -67,921 o
SH6FS 148 [FOHORE HEZHE HEHS 0 300 -68,221 10
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SEHIRE Z=plig- =] SREEZOBBEREES
BHREERARBAR IO Hb
£ A H IR H A S IZA X TREE |[RRESREERS
SH6EHI5E | FOMOESE EI"#?%@J% BIsEH & 0 200 ~68,421 11
SH6E05H248 {(TOHOEE BHEESHE HH% 0 1,154 -69,575 12
HM6F6R11A | ZTOMDOEE BEEDE BRug 0 947 ~70,522 13
f{HM6E06H27 | F0HhORE AEEHE HHE 0 865 -71.387 14
SHI6E06 28R | TOMOBRE AEEEHE HEHS 0 600 -71.987 15
4FI6£E07HO05A | EHE 7TRA~9R% 330,000 0 258,013
HF6E0THH |[FODEE BEERE MHE 0 826 257,187 16
SMEeFE7TH 248 (FDMLOER BEEHE BHE 0 1,038 256,149 17
SHM6FE7TH25E (TDMDEE BERDHE HEHNE 0 600 255,549 18
$H6F08A08E (EDHOEE BEFHE HHE 0 951 254,598 19
fF6HEBAITH |[EODRER HETBHE HRHE 0 1,297 253,301 20
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SEHIRTE F=plin= =] SRBLTOBBELES
EHRIREAREEE N0 Rk
F A H IH H A = IR A X TREE |ANEEREES

SF6EBR19H | FDMORE AEEEE EHEHD 0 500 252,801 21
SF6F09F03A | ZDHOBE BEEEHE BHE 0 1,118 251,683 22
SH6FE00F 198 [ZOHMDEE BHE EHERAML HET)A—A148395 0 660 251,023 23
SHI6EFE9A 19 |TOMOBRE HEEZHE HEHS 0 400 250,623 24
SHI6E09F 260 |[FDMMWOBRE HREHE EEEHE. 15— vbHEQAS~TAMD 0 9,811 240,812 25
SFN6E09H 268 | TDDRE HEEHE HHEENE (202451 8218~2024%7 A208%) 0 9,540 231,272 20
SHI6E09H26H | ZDHOEE H#EEEE RHE 0 1,026 230,246 27
SFI64E09H30H |BHBAE HEERE(AAS~9A5) 0 24,600 205,646 28
SHEFEI0FH07E | ZOtOBEE BESHE HEMS 0 500 205,146 29
SHE6FEI0R07E |RBEBR 108~12RA#% 330,000 0 535,146

HFHI6EFE108108 [ TDOHMOBEE BREESHE BHE 0 1,204 533,942 30
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BEHEIRRREHEEE )0 &R
£ A H IH H A S Iz A X H TR¥E |RESREES

SHMEEI0A18H |ZDHORE BEEDHE HHE 648 533,294 31
SMeEIA0A [Z0hOEE BEEDE EEHS 600 532,694 32
46411 H05A |EHBAR FIRBEH (SH6F4A S ~SH6FIAS) 3,960 528,734 33
SMEE11H07E | TOHORE HEEHE HHEE 1,198 527,536 34
SHEENHANE [FOhORE EHE FHERR(IVR) 292 527,244 35
HF6EI1A27A | Z0hOBRE BEEHE HENS 520 526,724 36
£M6E12F03A (Z0ORE AEEDHE HHE 1,333 525,391 37
SH6E12H108 |[LHE R R & 53,790 471,601 38
SHeFE12A13E [ ZDMOER BEFHE BEHE 300 471,301 39
SH6E12H258 | EDMOER BEFERE NHE 1,412 469,889 40
4HM6E12A268 |TOMOEE FHE FHEAR(OAHR) 24,955 444,934 41
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EHRIREXRHEER IO 3Rk
£ A B 7 H Al S Iz A X H JREE |ANEBEREES
SHI6EI2A27A (ZOHORE BEEHE HEHE 0 700 444,234 42
SM7501 HosH |BKEHE 1A~3A% 330,000 0 774,234
HH7E01A108 [TOHORE BREEDE HENE 0 200 774,034 43
SH7ECI 208 | ZOHfOEE BEFHE BHE 0 1,122 772,912 44
SHM7E02F048 |[GRE BAMLLY A -HEEEE 0 61,800 711,112 45
SMIE02A05A |[RHE xR SBHEANH 0 5,000 706,112 46
HF74£028068 ([LHRE BEEAELY HRMMIEE 0 70,510 635,602 47
SH74E2H 138 ([LRE EEE FERHGALL—IL) 0 7,180 628,422 48
4702178 |ZOMOBRE BEIHE AHE 0 1,460 626,062 49
SI7HEBAME | ZOMDOEER AEEBE HEME 0 600 626,362 50
AMIEF03A128 |[FOMORE BEEBE AHE 0 1,221 625,141 51
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KEHIRE FSpli=3-| SREETORBELER
BHEEFREXEZRER IO 3HRsh
£ A H IH H A = XA X TREH |EMESREES
SF74E03A 138 |[KERE EHE FHAKGALL—L) 7,180 617,961 52
£F74038 180 |EHBAER T (SH6E10A D ~SFH7E3A D) 3,960 614,001 53
SHMIE03A218 [LBE BHEE BEASKGAILY—I) 3,622 610,379 54
703218 | TOHOBRE ERE EERR METIA—A 401307 752 609,627 55
SF7E0A24A |HHE EHE BFHARGALL—L) 5146| 604481 56
SHM7E03A268 |[LRE BEHEELY *H 378,296 226,185 57
S7E3F 268 | ZOMORBRE AEEHE BEBHE. 14—y HEBAN~1AD) 9,955 216,230 58
£M7E0IF26H [TOMOFEE AEEHE BHEENE (202457210 ~202551 20845 9,192 207,038 59
SINTE03H28H |[EHRE HiEHRH 2 46,860 160,178 60
SHMIE03H29A | TODBEE BEEFEHE HEHNE 400 159,778 61
SF7EE03F20H [FDHOREE BEETBHE HHE 859 158,919 62
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SEHRE AiEER LRE ETDRBEEEES
EHRETFREAEBEM mo o zkah
£ A H IH H s = IR A % H FREH |ANEBEREES
SM7E03[/3ITA | BHEAER SR (10AS~384) 0 25,500 133,419 63
& &t 1,320,000 1,186,581 133,419
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BH6E04A05E | EEHE 4AA~6A% 330,000 0 330,000
SM6FE04H08A | TDHEORE BEZFDHE HKHE 0 1,011 328,989 1
SHME6E0IB 188 |FOMORE BEEHE RHE 0 874 328,115 2
SM6E05 A28 [FOMhOBRE AEEHR #BHE 0 1,038 327,077 3
SFI64E05A088 |ILRE #HAMAEEY & 0 200,239 126,838 4
H6F05A208 [EDMOBRE AEETHE MAHE 0 979 125,859 5
S6F055240 |[LE FEMLEY RIS 0 145,370 ~19,511 6
SM6E06 5028 | ZDHhOFEE BESHE AHE 0 913 -20,424 7
G606 H07TH LB EBEREKY RAFsV0ER 0 176,110 -196.534 8
SFN65E06 5148 |FOMODEE BESHE BHE 0 917 -197,451 9
SH6EF6A26H | TDHDEE BEEHE RHE 0 903 -198,354 10
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LHI6ETR04B [ FODRE AEEHE BHE 0 1,027 -199,381 11
Sf6E07A0H (BRI EHE 7A~9R% 330,000 0 130,619
SH6F7TAI5E [ FOHMOBEE AEEDE NH#E 0 1,110 129,509 12
SH6E0TA22E [FOHDRR BEEDHE HHg 0 1,000 128,509 13
£HM6FE08H3A [ZDHOEER AEEDHE BHE 0 911 127,598 14
SH64E08H 140 [TDHOEE HEEEE HHE 0 1,025 126,573 15
SM6E8A21E |LERE FETEN R R & 0 72,600 53,973 16
4F6508H268 |(TOMOEE AREEE o8 0 1,049 52,924 17
SH6EATE | TOMDEE BEEDHE BHE 0 1,044 51,880 18
SM6EA14A | ZDOMHOER BEREE BEBEFHECAS~7AD) 0 7,119 44,761 19
SF6E0VA208 |(TOHMOEE BEEHE BHE 0 989 43,772 20
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BHEXRRABRERA 10 Kk
£ A H IR H Al 7S IZA X H TREE |RESREES

SHI6F09H250 | EHBAE B (4B ~08%) 0 26,400 17,372 21
4F164£098308 OO EH H¥ERE EFEIHECRY~8A%) 0 6,789 10,583 22
SHE6EI0H038 | FOMDOEE BEEHE HHE 0 1,008 9,575 23
SHE6F10A078 |KFBFEE 10B~12A% 330,000 0 339,575
H6EI0F128 | TOHORE REEEE BHE 0 982 338,593 24
SH6FEI0H21A | ZTOHMDER AETEE HRHE 0 1,030 337,563 25
SHMeEI10R28A |0t EE BEEHE RHE 0 973 336,590 26
“M6E11H07H [FOHOEE BESSHE RHE 0 052 335,638 27
SH6EIAIBE [ FOHOEE HEEHE MHE 0 1,036 334,602 28
4FM6ET11A308 | ZOhOEE BEERDE BHE 0 1,011 333,591 29
SF6E12H098 | EDMDEE BEEFEE EHEHE 0 200 333,391 30
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£ A H " H N = IR A X H TRER |RREBYREES
M6EI2A18H (FOMOEE BEESE #yg 0 989 332,402 31
HH6EI2H280 |ZOMDORE BHEHE AHE 0 1,032 331,370 32
SH7E01H08E |FOMOREE AEEHE BHE 0 1,010 330,360 33
G701 F08H |BUISHEEN 18~3R% 330,000 0 660,360
SHMIE0IB198 [EDhORE BEEDE AHE 0 1,085 659,275 34
SM7E01RA278 |LRE #mEEELY MBI HE 0 101,470 557,805 35
SH74E02H03H |[EEE BAHLLY EH 0 250,848 306,957 36
SM7E02A068 |[FRHhOEE HEEEBE MHE 0 1,028 305,929 37
SM7EA 128 |[LHE HMAMKY HRIMIME 0 28,435 277,494 38
SM7E02A13E (RHE BHE EBARGALL—NL) 0 6,006 271,488 39
SHTE02H188 |TOMOREE AEFHE BHEHE 0 530 270,958 40
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£ A H IH H N 5= A 3t B |nEszmEEs
BM7E02H230 | TOHOBEE BEEHE BHE 0 1,026 269,932 41
SH7E03H08A |[FOMOBEE AEEIHE BRHE 0 1,037 268,895 42
HHIF3A 148 |[LHRE HmARARZEY RRTTEA 0 176,110 92,785 43
SH7HEA 148 |[TOHOEE BEEHE BEEFEHNEGAS~1AM 0 7,804 84,981 44
SH7#03A21H |[TOOBEE BEEDHE HHE 0 1,016 83,965 45
4M7E03A248 (FTOMORE EHHE EHFAM(CARER) 0 50,534 33,431 46
$M7E03[270 | EHEAE HEERH (10AR~3A D) 0 27,600 5,831 47
$H7E03H3H | EOMDEE HBEFHE ETEEHNEOAS~2A9) 0 5,574 257 48
& § 1,320,000 1,319,743 257
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SH6F04H05H |BIKEEE 4A~6A% 330,000 0 330,000
SHI6E4A 178 |LRE EEMEEKY HA-HEFEEE-EH 0 104,864 225,136 1
SHI6FE04H 260 |[LRE EBRFE&RY BRI S 0 47,700 177,436 2
SM6EF048268 (FDHDOERE BEEHE HHE 0 930 176,506 3
SF6F05H278 |FDHOEE BHEEHE BHE 0 532 175,974 4
SFI6E06H268 |[FOMOBRE HEREBE RHE 0 344 175,630 5
SM6E07ASH (I HER 7R~9A% 330,000 0 505,630
SHEE07TH 198 |[LEE BEFLEY HA-HHEFEEEE-2H 0 104,253 401,377 6
SHI6E07 268 |LBE ZEEELY HRIMIHES 0 47,700 353,677 7
£HM6E07H26H |([TRHOEE AEEEHE HEE 0 392 353,285 8
SFI6F08H268 [ZDHDRE HESFHE BHE 0 533 352,752 9
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#£ A H IH H A = XA < TRER |[RRBSEEES
SH6E0IF26H (FHBAE VRS (4B ~8A5) 0 27,500 325,252 10
AM6FE09H260 | FTDHDER AEEEE MHE 0 649 324,603 11
SHE6EIOAE |BEZRDHE 108 ~12A% 330,000 0 654,603
SH6&F10A280 | EOMHOEE AEEHE BHE 0 919 653,684 12
SH6EI1F 188 |[LERE BEEAELY HA-HERXEREH 0 101,860 551,824 13
SH6E11H268 |LHE ZERLLY HRMNIHEE 0 50,260 501,564 14
SfeE11A208 | TDOHOEE BHEEDHE MuE 0 422 501,142 15
SH6E12A028 |[LEE BRAFEEEY RRTVTEH 0 53,240 447,902 16
£F66E12A268 | ZOHOBE HEEDE HHE 0 1,128 446,774 17
SF7E0 H08H | BHEEHE 1A~3A% 330,000 0 776,774
SHIF0IR17TH |[ERE HAMELELY HA-FHREEERE-EH 0 101,808 674,966 18
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£ AH H B A X H REE (mnzsmEEsS
SH7E01B278 |ERE EBEMLELY BRI IS 50,260 624,706 19
SMIE01A27E (FOMORE BESHE RHE 659 624,047 20
SM7E02H04H |[[LIRE BAFEEY RRTTEB 79,640 544,407 21
SF7HE02A268 [ FOMDORE AEEHE HHE 1,225 543,182 22
HM7E03A26H [AHEAE HEMZEH (R ~2H4%) 33,000 510,182 23
f7403A268 | BEHBAR EFER (M 5274 504,908 24
SH74E03H26H ([REHE # E EN R & 85,360 419,548 25
7403268 |TOMOEER BEIHE RuE 804 418,744 26
& § 901,256 418,744
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SF6F04 050 | BF IR 48 ~68% | 330,000 0 330,000
4FI64E04H268 [TODOEE BEEHE BME 0 2,161 327,839 1
SF6E6H27A | TDIOREE HEZHE MHE 0 1,470 326,369 2
4 HI6E07H05H |KEFDE 7R~9B% 330,000 0 656,369
SHeE07A 188 |BHFE HA-BESHE 0 10,949 645,420 3
SHIGE07TA208 |BHFRE KEHE 0 2,599 642,821 4
SHEETAZE |[TOMORE  |BEEDR BHR 0 1300 641521 5
SH6Es A48 | EHEAH HrERH (7AS~8A D) 0 9,800 631,721 6
+i64088288 | FDOMOBEE HEZE2E #AH"E 0 2,840 628,881 7
SF6E10H07E | BREFHE 108~12A% 330,000 0 958,881
SH6EI0A308 [tDHDEE AEEDHE BHE 0 1,535 957,346 8
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F A H " B A = YA 3 TREE  |sEnBSREES

SHM6FEITH28H |[FOthOBEE AEEDHE HREE 0 1,510 955,836 9
HM6FE12A108 |[EOHORE FHE FHEAR (OAHER) 0 24,955 930,881 10
SHI6EI2H26E [T DHOEE REEHE HKHE 0 2,879 928,002 11
701 A0 [BFFEEH 1H~3R% 330,000 0 1,258,002
SHMIE0IA2TH [TOHOBRE HEZHE BHE 0 1,581 1,256,421 12
$H7E02A288 | ZOMOEER HEEHE HHE 0 1,490| 1,254,931 13
SHMIE03A18A | AHBAR HEESRE (0AS~3AM) 0 29,400 1,225,531 14
SHTE03A18A |EHME HR-BENE 0 21,126| 1,204,405 15
SH7E03[220 | BEME KiEH & 0 3,898 1,200,507 16
74038278 [ TOMDEE BEEDRE ANE 0 1587 1,198,920 17

=) 1,320,000 121,080 1,198,920




